*All information are indicative data. JONAS has the rights to make changes without prior notice.
jonasmarine.de
STRAIGHT GLOBE VALVE
Fig 367GG
Bronze
Stop Type
Screwed Bonnet
Threaded BSP PN 16
Options
367HG RG10 Body
367IG CuSn10 Body
422GG REG
DN G L H (Open) ØR Weight IMPA Order Code
[mm] [ " ] [mm] [mm] [mm] [Kg]
10 3/8 60 102 63 0.6 755141 367GG010
15 1/2 65 102 63 0.6 755142 367GG015
20 3/4 75 117 80 0.98 755143 367GG020
25 1 90 124 80 1.4 755144 367GG025
32 1 1/4 105 130 90 2.0 755145 367GG032
40 1 1/2 120 147 100 3.1 755146 367GG040
50 2 145 172 125 4.4 755147 367GG050
65 2 1/2 170 180 160 6.0 755148 367GG065
80 3 200 230 200 8.0 755149 367GG080
100 4 220 250 200 12 - 367GG100